
LOT 25 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION
UNIT 2.    816-2412, 972-592,
WD 1002-1391, DC 1140-1321, WD

HART BYRON J/HART LATOYA B
4307 NW WISTERIA DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-225
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1356/2465 3/29/2018 WD Q I 01 247,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN & SAMANTHA MCCAR

BYRON J & LATOYA B 

1323/1048 8/25/2016 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOHAMED A FODA & NADA

JOHN & SAMANTHA MCC
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2590 SFR 661 02/04/2003

2019HX Base Yr

4307 NW WISTERIA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,128 116.5164 130.50 408,204 2003 2003 0 0 0 30.80 69.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2741

BAS 2,741 100 2,741 247,529

FGR 495 55 272 24,563

FOP 88 30 26 2,348

FSP 223 40 89 8,038

3,547 3,128 282,477

BAS= W6 N2 W6 S2 W5 FSP= W17 S7  D8 R8  E9 N15$ S15 W9  L8 U8
N7 W23 S14 W3 S38 FGR= S23 E9 S1 E12 N24 W21$ E25 N8 E9 FOP=
S7 E10 N7 W2 N3 W6 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E6 S3 E8  R4 D4  E6  U4 R4
N33 W4 N11$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,700.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,400

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

7,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


